EXHIBIT C3

Senator Hammer – Notes on Affidavits and Signature Pages

In this packet, you will find a list of eighteen (18) out-of-state petitioners who participated in the collection of signatures for a petition to include paper ballots in Arkansas elections at the county level. Out of those eighteen (18), fourteen (14) individuals submitted a signature sheet(s) where the current residence that they wrote on the bottom left corner was blacked out. The list of these fourteen (14) are as follows:

- Misty Kanmore p. 1
- Joshua James Ryan Lawrence p.3
- Gail Golec p.5
- Ashlynn Watson p.7
- Quentin Cottrell p.9
- Braiden Fowler p.11
- James Noaker p.13
- Maria DeSautel p.15
- Larry Grafanakis p.17
- Charles Dickinson Morton p.19
- Yanya Lanauze-Wells p.21
- Lisa D. Young p.23
- Jeremy Lawrence p.26
- Randall Blankenship p.29

Attached you will also find, starting on page 31, you will see the names of the remaining four (4) out-of-state petitioners who participated in the collecting of signatures for the petition to include paper ballots in Arkansas elections at the county level. These four (4) petitioners submitted a signature sheet(s) where the current residence on their forms was not blacked out. The list of these four are as follows:

- Tammy Lynn Hornek p.31
- Greyson James Hornek p.32
- Jasmine Elizabeth Hornek p.33
- Ramona Teo p.34

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

That my full name is: Misty Kannore 1.

That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not 2. applicable indicate so in the space provided): NIA

That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted 3. to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all 5. signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that 6. I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

1, Misty Kannore, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OFArKansas COUNTY OF Saline

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the Sth of August, 2024, personally appeared Wisty Kanmore known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

1

Signature of Notar My Commission Expires: 2/02/3/



State of signed knowled fanka At all th ballot fi correcti Signatu Current	10.	9	,00	7.	 'n	.4	μ	2.			
State of Arkansas, County of <u>Sritine</u> being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>Scitine</u> <u>County</u> , or City or incorporated Town of <u>County</u> of the popular name, ballot thite, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.								1	Land William	SIGNATURE	SIG
June.									Luca Hin Loc	PRINTED NAME	NATURES FOR THE HA
ate that each of the foregoing perso imy presence. To the best of my signer is a registered voter of the St ted Town of							/			DATE OF BIRTH	NO MARKE
State					X				4 Hanlays June	PRINTED NAME DATE OF RESIDENCE (ADDRESS) CITY OR TOWN OF BIRTH BIRTH RESIDENCE	N WAND COLINTED DADE
Aday of Is have rovered Mister g Carenasser Arike ty of a Carwasser ty of a Carwasser otany									Hol Springer	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	D DALLOT ODDINIANCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, <u>Velaconar - known well to me or</u> d identification documents, to be the person described avit and acknowledged that he or she executed the for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a as, and that I personally witnessed with the fulfilling legal requirements of a as, and that I personally witnessed with the fulfilling legal requirements of a as, and that I personally witnessed with the fulfilling legal requirements of a solution of the fulfilling legal requirements of a as, and that I personally witnessed with the fulfilling legal requirements of a purpus of the fulfilling									Sal/2	COUNTY	1000
d Notary Public, te or executed the interments of a summitting of TARL UBLIC UBLIC							194 	1	7.36/2.4	DATE OF SIGNING	

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: John Jamos Regan Lawrence.

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Joshin Unnes (acrosher

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032</u>.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>boling</u> <u>burge</u> <u>lawrence</u> do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Arkansas COUNTY OF Sallo

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Accest</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Joshos</u> <u>Josho</u>

Signature of Notary My Commission Expires



Current Residences ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name. 10. 9 00 ~ , on ^cn 4 ω N correctly stated below of Arkansas, knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of -Signature: CYJU22 JOVES GLOCELEIng duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons Vialan athirin 2 is. TVINE ALLAVO 12 Suter 2 Jopher SIGNATURE 1000 Bill Dan Dr. Conwall PR 77032 MMM 5 Alla County, or City or Incorporated Town of Lik YUNIX 4 phatin bob. 20 WAY LUNSL ACCINE Catheriat NIVBAIN rechertan PRINTED NAME Dana Stunle ELIZABET high thrais J. JUSLIN Coursen る DATE OF BIRTH 1. 1. H 3411 conge Ped. 4121 Sutt Salem 321 WINNIN ST 4121 Jourt Saland **RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)** 1/121 Sector water 1/contran SICH alt. In いいちょうない 10 公前四 EVer. in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the Notary's County of Residence: Sc. 1 CA Q Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of same in capacity of a Canvasser for the puspose of fulfilling legal requirements of a On this 25 ft day of My Commission Expires: Signature of Notary the Canvasser. satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described personally appeared Yrshing Figures Light State known well to me or SK MTON Benton Dustin Benton CITY OR TOWN OF Bert Un SENTON Benton RESIDENCE itai N wich 0 2029, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, 5 SALLINE 63 Siling SALINE Sidiae Soluive SALINE Silvine Saline PUBLY PUBLY PUBLY COUNTY 5200 Pláce Seal Above 7-25-24 1 belse IL 42/52/12 1 1/25/ SIGNING DATE OF NY 23 2 12/52 24 たい

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

28-23-24

APERING STREET

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: HShlunn Watson

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>HOMUM WOHJOU</u> do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF COUNTY OF

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the <u>6</u> of <u>HUQUSE</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>HShUunn Watsov</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: Campter 1 Hauff	CRVSTALL HATFIELD
My Commission Expires: レローレータン	Faukaer County

State of A 1,	10.		00	7. (6.	ŗ.	<u>.</u>			۰ ب	*]
kansas, Coun or her own n - and beliet, e s, <u>JANAL</u> s during the c , and text was tated below. JANLAL			Line story and the	Tanken Bennen	under 1	North of	Nut Road	Ho Lall	1 All All	Kellin Tadas	SIGNATURE	SIG
Add Sch being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons ame to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my ach signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of riculation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is Wuld Wuld			Unrolla Juch	Tawlor Bowles	Ro	TEMAN (-100-24)	Rott Rocard II	Gral Taylor	Casey Callaton F	Kelvinlark	PRINTED NAME	NATURES FOR THE HAI
of the foregoin . To the best of pistered voter of v of the popula sidence addre											DATE OF BIRTH	ND MARKI
e State mre,			phrack is cool	13 Park Dr	40 11 11	4 - 15	12.8 mg	1998 Nicora / 164	YOUL PLASAN PARA	Pourte Circle	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	ED, HAND COUNTED PAP
On this A day of AVA 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared A VAUAA MCM. Innown well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fuffiling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed descent and the Canvasser of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed descent and the Canvasser of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed descent and the Canvasser of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed descent and the Canvasser of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed descent and the Canvasser (Canvasser (Canvasser)) of TARI and the Canvasser (Canvasser) of TARI and the Canvasser (Canvasser) of the Canvasser (Canvasser) of the Canvasser (Canvasser) of TARI and the Canvasser (Canvasser) of TARI and the Canvasser) of TARI and the Canvasser (Canvasser) of the Canvasser) of the Canvasser) of the Canvasser) of the Canvasser (Canvasser) of the Canvasser) of the Canva			1 15	Bruant	Raine La	RINK		light	a Bryant	: Bryant	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024
11.V. 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Alighting lighting lightin			Part line	Salina	A.P.	Salua	$\langle \cdot \rangle$	Seline	Salune	Saline	COUNTY	1F 2024
gned Notary Public, o me or he person described sequiremants of a sequiremants of a		1	21 mit	7/2/24	7/26/24	7)24-46	219.12	1/26/24	7126125	7-26-2	DATE OF SIGNING	

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: QUENTIN Cottrell

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): $\frac{N/4}{4}$

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Chert in Coff.</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OFArKansas COUNTY OF Saline

(Signed) Junta latto

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Auguist</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Questin</u> Cottrell known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

1

Signature of Notary My Commission Expires:



	Signat	know of Ark At all ballot correc	State	10.	9.	ço	7.	6.	5.	4	>	2.	ļ 🖓	
	Signature: Stick the the	knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, <u>s</u> , <u>s</u> , <u>s</u> , <u>r</u> , <u>r</u> , <u>C</u> At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.	State of Arkansas, County of S_A is a line of S_A is a line of S_A is a line of the foregoing per signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my								Sept Littar	Gloman & Heri	Tomore a series	SIGNATURE
	(why 10 7202	gnature is genuine and each signer is a regis County, or City or Incorporated Town of ion of this signature sheet, and exact copy of hed to the signature sheet. My current resist hed to the signature sheet.	line being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons teet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my	(KELVIN K. Hoer	Glenna R. Herin	500051 12300 C	PRINTED NAME
		tered voter of of the popular dence address	the foregoing To the best of											DATE OF BIRTH
	May	l _. ate	sons								72019	26401tw.Via		RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	hires: <u>/ 2</u> Residence:	same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of the Canvasser.	On this $24/2$ day of $54/2$, $14/2$, 2024 , before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared $63/4$ $64/2$, $63/4$ $10/2$ known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing of a warses Affidavit and the multiplication documents.								BENTON, ÁR	49 Benton, ARTER		SS) CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
Showing and	Saline Puerla	hurpose of fulfilling legal re bat I personally witnessed	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public.								SALINE	TURA Suline		COUNTY
2341	PUPLIC NOT ARE ON	quirements of a the signature of OAVID Willow	(ned Notary Public,) me or ve person described	; ; ;							7/25/2024	7/25/2024		DATE OF SIGNING

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Bruichen Four les

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): ________//A______

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, Braden Fouler, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF COUNTY OF

(Signed) Braidantower

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>August</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Braiden Teuler</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary:	al L Hayeld
My Commission Expires:	10-1-27

1.647.64	CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD
110310111	MY COMMISSION # 12360363
and a second	EXPIRES: June 1, 2027
EAL)	Faulkner County

ġ ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, of Arkansas, <u>Stallivt</u> County, or City or Incorporated Town of 10 0 00 1 5 S 4 w N P Current Residence? Signature: correctly stated below. knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of 24/ - - - -12 Condering Livit, being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons 1 oven Nºvou me manuel ZUMNTANY LI REFS Your SIGNATURE 6 Man (B)) 600 G. 258 大の町 Court & Y SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024 Bill Dean Dry conway , AR Deren Celal Metro Non N Delankyum alan PRINTED NAME MCMANUS 3 CHUMIC 5 NVVA 0 BIRTH DATE OF 72.032 427 Juniter V aca 455 SJANICH **RESIDENCE** (ADDRESS) NONNAMETYS GI 200 taken 200 THE REPORTS 3 12 + 12 1 - 23 North boud Die Ţ same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed beddie by the Canvasser. in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the Notary's County of Residence:satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described personally appeared Brow 210-1 On this 2. of li day of 10 Benton Kentun Sellten CITY OR TOWN OF bentin NYUUT 23 RESIDENCE HEMS VPS 1212 Salin 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Saline 2 YIIIne Salince Jas lieues ANTINE SA-5360 COUNTY 5 #12717284 URKANSPS -11 7126124 7-26-24 -PIR 3 SIGNING DATE OF 100 76-24 10 6 2. Se ż "comments

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

Noaker

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not

Ames

applicable indicate so in the space provided): _______.
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>JAMES NULL</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Ar Kansas COUNTY OF Saline

That my full name is:

1.

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5th</u> of <u>August</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Dames</u> <u>Morker</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notarg My Commission Expires



10 9 00 1 ġ, S \$ ω Signature: At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, <u>54117</u> County, or City or Incorporated Town of signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of 2010C 2 ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. Mypurrent residence address is correctly stated below. AMIES SIGNATURE Lund MCALLC, being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons Š CHANCED 10H The Maka County, or City or Incorporated Town of 11 Jourse CHUCK Heichart Richa Joey Handle auven PRINTED NAME 5 Marlestra Ha gao B.II Skan Vr DATE OF BIRTH 44 8698 Hacienda 447 Hacimboly 47 MICIENDA DR **RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)** 2903 Pravyc ild. Haunda Dr Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the state of MLL (A) with the Canvasser. in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described personally appeared Janics On this Altr day of UNIN Notary's County of Residence: Salt 1. Signature of Notary: same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a My Commission Expires: Penton Benta Benton @ Alexander CITY OR TOWN OF Sertion RESIDENCE 10 2 2 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Saline Saline Selit SHITES 2 SAINE SALIAN COUNTY known well to me or OTARL PUBLIC #12717264 7-26.24 7-26-24 7-26-70 7.262 7-26-24 1-26-24 SIGNING DATE OF Surgeon and and and

Current Residence:

Conva

720 3

SAI

S

Plate Seal Above

1375

CIVE, ARICH

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Maria D DeSauted

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Maria DeSaute (

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Maria Pesaktel</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF COUNTY OI

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Aug</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Maria De Saute</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: Cruptel L. Hayfield	CRYSTALL. HATFIELD
My Commission Expires: <u>Le-1-27</u>	WY COMMISSION # 12360.9-3 EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 SEAL: Faulkner County

9 10 00 of Arkansas, Jaline 1 , on U. Current Residence Signaturecorrectly stated below. ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of Daline \$ w N knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State Mar La De Soutel being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons -V IVIS anning paninan Babe 820 Bill Dean Dr SIGNATURE anna Yuur Perils Jud d л. ... с. County, or City or Incorporated Town of V ys eu SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024 Diulie buantur MARCUS Str. ic whatter Dima Cllen PRINTED NAME Say 10 enda n (127 ASYMUR) 41.5 1-80 C とうちょう Lister 1413 Allunr (on Vay, AR 7,2037 DATE OF BIRTH 3351 HENSEN PL 3907 STUMME 2015-1-18/6 21/1 SUN NOR 292 5 How 2 14 3814 Stillman 40 Bruant **RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)** 349 Hirson (1. 3407 1/21 SM 5113 On this 24 day of Lecter Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the within the Canvasser. same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Notary's County of Residence: My Commission Expires in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described CITY OR TOWN OF 3 Yent THERE BRA Prot Dryant Bryant Bryant MY: Facil Bran 12ryan RESIDENCE Flackla 2911-2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Salline 23/ 13/2 SAline Saline Sallne Saline XIMI 501:10 1000 2/1 NIV COUNTY MANE, ARTONIS Contras 12. CY #12717284 PUBLIC HEID/CIL 1 50 17.37-2 26 SIGNING DATE OF 25 2 1371) 37 151 R 16. 24 14 N 2 en manantananan

		NAIUKES FUK THE HAIN	IU MARKE	SIGNALURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024	BALLOI UKUINANCE U	F 2024	
	SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	COUNTY	DATE OF
1	Soloria Ison	Clacia Lyons		101 Brandos Pd	Coo a lo	Conwein	6-26-24
Ņ	Shown Mahai	Shadon Mahan H		1191 Alcant Read	Oppelo	animan	62626
÷	Brunden Gdwy	Brunden Eddy V		17 Rankin St		CONLIAN	6-26-29
4.	tony hour	JONYJON	ł	LIRQNKINST	oppero	X	6-26-29
<u>.</u>	R.	MichelleCloning		s ustroddsta	nooe lo	Conway	6-26-24
6.	Jill rey Clowing	Jeffrey Claning		18 151 Todd st	appc lo	Conviey	6-26-24
7.	HUBARDOUS	NAthan Davs		15/ Toddst	oppelc	Conney	5020
.00	Dry July	Tothe Ferrell	*	the Thendewood	Ondelo	Conway	6-26-14
9.	Christitet 1/2)	Christoph Hall		32. TAL & Lood	Out-lo	L'akery	11-11-3
10.		-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-		
State I,	hame t lacht site	The arrey CONWRY Received and a state that each of the foregoing persons o this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my gnature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of Coppe CO tion of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, thed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is	if the foregoin To the best of stered voter o stered voter o of the bopula idence addres		day of <u>A. A. A.</u> eared <u>IVA</u> <u>6. A.</u> roven by provided idei g Canvasser Affidavit a g Canvasser for the ty of a Canvasser for the ty of a Canvasser for the the State of Arkansas, a	2024, before me, thefundersigned Notary Public, A CALSCROWD well to me or ntification documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she executed the he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a nd that I personally witnessed the signature of	I Notary Public, e or erson described executed the rements of a signature of
	correctly stated below.	The signature sneet. My current res	idence addres	s is Signature of	e of Notary: Unplic	A Harter	6
2					TON EVALUATE	2	

CIGNIATI IDEC ۲ E JUJA

Signature: 1401 a 144 aure Scottstele, AZ Current Residence: 14080 & Dale Lame Scottstele, AZ Notary's County of Residence: my commission expires: CRYSTAL L HATFIELD MY COMMISSION # 12360363 EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 Faulkner County Place Seal Above CW-029

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: (Sold (Sold)

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): \mathcal{N}/\mathcal{A}

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Guil Colf</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF	hansar
l	,)
COUNTY OF	Enthin)

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the <u>String</u> of <u>Hundlet</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Gaul Golf</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: <u>Cryptel J.</u> Hofield	CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD
My Commission Expires: 6-1-27	(SEAL): MY COMMISSION # 12360363 EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 Faulkner County

State of Arlanyas, County of CM/W being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Set (MA). County, or City or Incorporated Town of At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below. Signature: Signature: WWW WWW YAO B.I.I.D.Can.D.C. UNJVIN ACT203.	10 Merica Pe	9. June Grend Trine Gree	8. Kendrell King A Kenderlila	" about thanker The Show	InSemular Bienes	July 9-5 Tracul	" How were hould be	3. preting (allay without) Cocker	2. Elde me Elidat	1. Contract Corson	SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME	SIGNALUKES FUK
e State	REINGERA 7323 HART REND	ud SSY Sallim	Hora 2600 E (ca)	Part States 24	tenerod luggi i	arrett 16931	Reaves Statustica -	Apple 1145	Jones Killets 12 700	mith 1027 Che	AME DATE OF RESIDENCE (ADDRESS) BIRTH	SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024
On this $2 \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}}$ day of $3 \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}}$ 2024, before me, the undersigned Norary Public, personally appeared $\frac{GO_{1}}{GO_{1}}$ known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Afridavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed eter steeded subtraction the Canvasser. Signature of Notary $2 \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}}$ $0 TAPLNy Commission Expires: \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{1}} \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{1}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{1}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{1}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{1}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{1}} \frac{M_{2}}{M_{2}} \frac{M_{2}$	IT RENTON REPUTON	Heighter Berlen	Eugsinits Bentan	Prost Daufrin	Rentren &	Mrs Bonton	Sental Briton	Eran herten	12002 Alexinthe	Hort (Hort	DDRESS) CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	ED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, A.C. known well to me or ntification documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she executed the he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a fight at I personally witnessed events and a fight of the personally witnessed events and a fight of the personally witnessed events and a public searched the personal to the person fight of the personal to the person describe he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a fight of the personal to the person describe he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a fight of the personal to the person describe public searched to the person describe provide the person describe to the person describe provide the person describe to the person describe to the person describe public searched to the person describe to the person describe to the person describe to the person described to the person	Samo	Suli	Salive	Billing	Jaline	Summe	Saline	Saliture	Sulive	- ANDE	COUNTY	OF 2024
red Notary Public, me or e person described re executed the full summary of a summary of a public of a summary of a public of a public of a public of a summary of a public of	67/26/24	7/26/4	KKel	7/20/24	heldel.	1. Charles	he/ac/	helad	1/2/2/	1.4.14	DATE OF SIGNING	

	At all times ballot title, correctly s Signature: Current Re	State	10.	9.	.00	7.	6.	5.	4.	'n	2	4		
	s during the d	State of Arkansas, County of COAle XuuX I, Sould GAC being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, ONUX of County, or City or Incorporated Town of										00	SIGNATURE	SIG
	Indulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is failed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is failed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is failed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is failed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is failed to the signature sheet.	of CON 10 XCUV being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons e to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my h signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of										Lynn Prince	PRINTED NAME	NATURES FOR THE HAN
	of the popular idence address	if the foregoing To the best of Istered voter of											DATE OF BIRTH	VD MARKE
	R										0,	to Box 67 P Conter Ridge AR	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)), HAND COUNTED P
MY CORY	the Canvasser. Signature of Notary: My Commission Expires: Notary's County of Residence:	On this <u>b</u> day of <u>c</u> 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared <u>C</u> <u>c</u> <u>2024</u> , how well to me or satisfactorly proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of										R Center Rudap	ESS) CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024
CRYSTAL L HAI FICED	12. Another Q	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,									C	Conword	COUNTY	IF 2024
CW-034	al Above	d Notary Public, e or lerson described executed the rements of a signature of			1	в						111 + C(2)	DATE OF	

Conway

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

Larry Grafanakis That my full name is: 1.

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032</u>.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Larry</u> <u>Orafanaki's</u> do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Unkans	
Α)
COUNTY OF Jaul 1/m)

(Signed) Lange fro Janda

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Augus</u> <u>7</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Larry</u> <u>Grund</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

CRYSTALL, HATFIELD M. G. MY COMMISSION # 123603E. Signature of Notary: EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 MANES . Faulkner County My Commission Expires: (SEAL)

10. 9 00 7. g S 4 Current Residence: correctly stated below. At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name. of Arkansas, y N ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of Signature Let right Condenated being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons Linkely Nathan Kinsey Karison New Ar 023 Salike SIGNATURE BIII Dean Dry Chenginta HOWOD 5 County, or City or Incorporated Town of 26.11 Breanna Andra-Hones 10/ of your Tal. He Kuy Mainau あってとしていること 8 PRINTED NAME Ham; Hon AVA Convers 8 -ment Couch ĝ HR 7-2032 BIRTH DATE OF BOIS SMINNA VC 4028 WIENDALE DIC. 80% Shimled 40 Holice's Thomas **RESIDENCE** (ADDRESS) g 3046 9509 (1375 Strates) Malley. 027 しから Videna to 15Silden " Durt-Widd Jun Dr in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described On this <u>29</u> day of <u>July</u> 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared <u>Lay viry</u> <u>(In a fame day)</u> known well to me or On this .29 day of My Commission Expires: Signature of Notary the Canvasser. Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a ter ! Notary's County of Residence: 大学 CITY OR TOWN OF Benton Mabel Vale BENTON benton Hlickun BAULIE Bentori Be-lor いたたで INATO RESIDENCE Springs 1.5 1.2 201106 13 ~ man n Salline Salint A I DA SWILKE Sc 1: 52 Salloe will inc Chin a Sal 12 COUNTY automine, Place Seal Above OP TAD NOTARL. いる語 PUBLIC 7-17-24 he l- L シート DATE OF 8-11-1 SIGNING 1-17-2 ţ 1 12 to 100

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

<u></u>			 							<	
At all time ballot title, correctly s Signature: Current Re	State of Act	10.	 •	7.	6.	5.	4.	ů	5	F	
At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below. Signature: <u>Journy Judger La</u> Current Residence: <u>9818</u> N. 74 PI, Huden J. AZ 8502	State of Arkansas, County of <u>Corrections</u> of the foregoing persons signed his/or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State									Seettindman	SIGNATURE
ity or Incorporated Town of gnature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, gnature sheet. My current residence address is for the popular name, for the popular name, for the popul	as, County of <u>Copression of the foregoing persons</u> <u>Stratanet Lisbeing duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons</u> rown name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State									Bea Hindman	PRINTED NAME
f the popular n lence address i	the foregoing p o the best of n reed voter of t								-		DATE OF BIRTH
, me		¢	×	×.	91					723 Grandwend	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that, I personally witnessed the signature of the Canvasser. Signature of Notary: Cuptcl & Alogy July My Commission Expires: U-1-27 Notary's County of Residence: TULLA. Notary's County of Residence: TULLA. MY COMMISSION # 12360363 Curton MY COMMISSION # 12360363 Curton MY COMMISSION # 12360363 Curton MY County Faulmer County	On this day of day 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared developed to the person described satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of									Centr Rudac	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
S, and that, I personally witnessed the signation of the	before me, the undersigned Notary Public, the car with the undersigned Notary Public, the documents, to be the person described cknowledged that he or she executed the cknowledged that he or she executed the									Conway	COUNTY
ed the signature of eace Seal Above	Notary Public, or son described recuted the		N	21					1 1.1	1 kg 24	DATE OF SIGNING

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

CON

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Charles Dictinson Morton.

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): <u>Charlie</u> Worton

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820</u> <u>BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>IMPACES Draws Shi Mappen</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

COUNTY OF GANAGES)

(Signed)_MV

ON THIS DAY, the ______ of <u>Autom</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>CMMME's Dimission and action</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary Nindresas My Commission Expires:



		10	.9	00	7.	0	, UI	.4	j w	N	H H	
	State of Arkansas, County of <u>SA</u> being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, <u>SA</u> <u>A</u> <u>County</u> , or City or Incorporated Town of <u>Arkansas</u> , <u>SA</u> <u>A</u> <u>County</u> , or City or Incorporated Town of <u>County</u> and text was attached to the signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, bailot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.								7		14 63	SIGNATURE
120232	of <u>Standard</u> being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons me to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my ch signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the Statu <u>County</u> , or City or Incorporated Town of culation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is Dran Or Conway, Ar								1	Thes Welawa	MEX CILLA	PRINTED NAME
	of the foregoin To the best of gistered voter of											DATE OF BIRTH
11	sons						/			Northanian F	адаа — 2 ⁴ л. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	_day of		/							. With the		CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
SA SOL	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, <u>And acknowledged that he or she executed the</u> he purpose of fulfiling legal requirements of a and that I personally witnessed the signature of and that I personally witnessed the signature of <u>And Conversion</u> <u>Crivital L HATFELO</u> <u>Crivital L HATFELO</u>									Selline		COUNTY
2012	lersigned Notary Public, rell to me or be the person described e or she executed the gal requirements of a sssed the signature of CRYSTAL LIMITELD EXPIRES: June 1, 2021 Fradmers County Place StatiAbourg	(1	7/17/24		DATE OF SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: YANYA LANAUZE-WELLS

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): YANA WELLS, YANA L. WELLS.

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820</u> <u>BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>YAMMA WARKER WOW</u>, do hereby state. on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF COUNTY OF

(Signed)

ON THIS DAY, the <u>4</u> of <u>MULX</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>MULX</u> <u>MULX</u>

Signature of Notary: My Commission Expires:



Syment Residence: NOVBAND PAND r. Construct NOT2035 10. ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name of Arkansas, SALANE 9 ço Signature: correctly stated below knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of SALINE 1 ^o 1. YANYA 1 AMAUZE Wedgebeing duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons (J7 4 w N -Richard SAME (1.1.1 Care SIGNATURE p.S. (1999) (1997) County, or City or Incorporated Town of Blan R 2 Upan of VIII SA BBC LAENDA IN 2 Michael Ling 11 ther 14552 **PRINTED NAME** のもオノレ tes Discal. Hark Cino RLDI È BIRTH DATE OF 3100 312 decide HIOS WATTShee **RESIDENCE** (ADDRESS) Test. 100 NY. 41 520 5 1-1-1-2 The z Strather and 14VIAL 142154 16 star abra North in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the Notary's County of Residence:> My Commission Expires: Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described Signature of Notary the Canvasser. same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a personally appeared YANTA LANAULERSygnown well to me or On this 22 day of JULY N. 1) Willral Brugent Splant. CITY OR TOWN OF Bigust 1274.89 Brund Contrat Brunt 1 Adew Martin RESIDENCE 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, 0'1 Shi june ture x V. Sal alle. set- a ACC HCC GRYSTAL LIAIFA 10 ACC HCC GRYSTAL LIAIFA 10 AVC COMMISSION 2 12 MANNA FRIERES AND 1, 2071 1 V Ter as 2172 - Ann UCT-R 41M = 1 mg Cent. COUNTY Prace Seal Abova Laduce Livesky 7.17 1 DATE OF × SIGNING ~~~~ 11-1 1 144 T ÷., 2 90 a,

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: SG

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "*Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024*," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, _____, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Arilong	
40)
COUNTY OF Maricopa)

(Signed

ON THIS DAY, the <u>4777</u> of <u>409</u>, **2024**, personally appeared <u>USA</u>. <u>14076</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Nota My Commission Expires

	GINA WALDO
OF THE STEPS	Notary Public - Arizona
S REPERTY (S)	Maricopa County
ENS EAED	Commission # 642823
131 42-22	My Comm. Expires Feb 6, 2027

State of A signed his knowledg of Arkans At all tim bailot titl correctly Signature Current R	ţ		o o	7.	<u>,</u>	ې ک	ه:	μ.	2.0	L :-	1]
vikansas, County of s or her own name to this is the and belief, each signature as, <u>S. I. I. M. Count</u> as during the circulation of e, and text was attached to stated below the below confustion of Bill Decomposition of the state stated below	1									better to beached	SIGNATURE	OIS
SAling duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons s sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my ure is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the Stati inty, or City or Incorporated Town of of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, to the signature sheet. My current residence address is ACTIONS							/		Q 4	Seffrugulanbur	PRINTED NAME	NATURES FOR THE HAI
of the foregoing To the best of Istered voter of of the popular sidence address											DATE OF BIRTH	ND MARKED
							/		and the second secon	17551 Cuelan Chuell Trans Person Anc 72122	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024
On this $104h$ day of 34 Me 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 1.5 Me and 1.5 Me mown well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she effective the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal that he or she effective the Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally with the Canvasser. Signature of Notary: $16-772-300$ Arkansas My Commission Expires: $16-772-300$ Arkansas Notary's County of Residence: 1600 Me Arkansas								Ŷ		Paron	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	BALLOT ORDINANCE OI
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, <u>devery</u> known well to me or ntificifinn documents, to be the person describes and acknowledged that he or she fiffing legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the fiffing legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the fiffing legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the fiffing legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the fifting legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the fifting legal to the he purpose of fulfilling legal to the personality with select the personality with select the fifting legal to the her purpose of fulfilling legal to the personality with select the personality with select the personality with select to the personality of the personality with select to the personality with select to the personality with select to the personality of										Salina	COUNTY	F 2024
d Notary Public, le or person described herapelition hera		V								7-8-24	DATE OF SIGNING	

Signature: of Arkansas, <u>Converso</u> County, or City or Incorporated Town of ______ At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, Current Residence: correctly stated befow. ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of _ 9 œ 10. <u>Б</u> Ś 4 ω N -Lisa young 40 mm TAN A SIGNATURE OULSDINE 10159 anderen YV MARSON COUNCY being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons ر 27 105 SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024 Heory Michael Y theby lear hun YOUT LON Wayly Clark tar lar To And Garden 5000 ε PRINTED NAME tenders DATE OF BIRTH AUB 100 more BAther St HOLD OP KED 620 S.Bridge St. 3000 CUR LACIO Marviltun, Av 72116 **RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)** 32010huy 9.2 20 arritton 190 LON DY Cott same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purposed of Arkansas, and that I personally without the Canvasser. Signature of Notary: Amondo Canada Markansas, and that I personally without the Canvasser. My Commission Expires: 06-13-2632 AR Notary's County of Residence: Consuma AR larace Q same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the personally appeared <u>Aisadeun</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described On this 10^{14} day of July 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, MoryHon V lewerd. Ne Morrilton Moriton Marvillen Monilton W/ OMO the Cliesi 110 MorriHon CITY OR TOWN OF Marilto + RESIDENCE anug Canidary CONWAY Conv ay anary Conver Conway Damo 4 Conway COUNTY ARKANSAS ARKANSAS WHIMMIN BU 429/24 6-29-2 6/21/24 6/29/2 61292 He Polip 10000 6292 SIGNING DATE OF

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Devenue lewsence

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): 1/4

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032</u>.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Sevence</u>, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF TEXAS)
)
COUNTY OF HOPKINS)

(Signed)	and There are
	/

ON THIS DAY, the <u>SH</u> of <u>August</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>General Law Rence</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: Keers heers

My Commission Expires: 05 -21 - 2024

.

(SEAL)



9 00 1 5 Un. 4 w N -5 SIGNATURE SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024 histide PRINTED NAME 4. 1405 BIRTH DATE OF **RESIDENCE** (ADDRESS) Ger Tun factores CITY OR TOWN OF Pr.H. Ca RESIDENCE Schar COUNTY 1. 1. 2. 1. C. SIGNING DATE OF

C

At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, ______ County, or City or Incorporated Town of ______ ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of Current Residence: Signature: correctly stated below. アントークシン 100 Conwer, RR 19032 Soo toll Dear Por. ノーション Notary's County of Residence: Selline Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed Witherauge of the Canvasser. in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described My Commission Expires: Signature of Notary: same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a personally appeared Ed-v 2/2 12 ENIDAN Placedeal Aboyle : 50 NOTARY #12717281 PUBLIC and a second and a second

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Randall Blankenship

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Randall Blankenship

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of <u>820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I. Kendell Blenkenship, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Nebraska	
)
COUNTY OF Sarpy)

(Signed) Jughell a Blanking

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5 of August</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Randall Blankenship</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: OR Same	
My Commission Expires: 07/24/2025	
1 1 1 COMMANDER CONTRACTOR DE CO	-

(CERTAN)	
(SEAL)	antel

GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska ALYSA SEALES My Comm. Exp. July 29, 2025

Kalo, BullDeir D.C. correctly stated below. ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, of Arkansas, 10. 9 00 ~ 5 ⁵ 4 ω N -Signature knowledge and belef, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my State of Arkansas, County of Sal / n. 6 Wandla Cl 14th MONTON ないついたい Me Left Alles Keys that being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons h-leil 1523 MA C SIGNATURE [ma XANDA incite Bereld CLANCOST くつか (purgend) County, or City or Incorporated Town of 12 2000 Andalis 41 *Klendus* Debra "Automotion" JILL COKER Blake Vise 62000 Melissa Examiner PRINTED NAME rever 000 Kirontelland Labaris LaBark. Simil AL MO DATE OF BIRTH 4511 Hury 5 May 2722 2043 Millounix 19272 865 4 29 9 RESIDENCE (ADDRESS) (c) 2 411 SW IST to a Hance ver 1002 Veter N Cab al Prop Dor - wind Pinistu ist br Ninde in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the On this Cth day of same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described personally appeared Signature of Notary: the Canvasser. Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of Notary's County of Residence: My Commission Expires: 5 5 Alexander Santas CITY OR TOWN OF Benj-lon Sryant Bento n 10 Han bentaa Denton BENITON LUDING RESIDENCE (prodel) 1410 N Max Livelley known well to me or 211.0 20 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Satime JALIAC シントレン Saline 5 Saline SACINC Jacan Saliers NINC. COUNTY うで 111111111 ARKANS WOTAPL OTAPL place seal Above hc/2c/2h 7-22-24 7-2 5 helong 1-26-11-24 DATE OF SIGNING 00 123 Ś 64. 5

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

33

*

SSS 83

18

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is:

That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable 2. indicate so in the space provided): _ 14

That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to 3. Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I 6. submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

************************ ACKNOWLEDGMENT do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. STATE OF (Signed COUNTY OF , 2024, personally appeared (amm ON THIS DAY, the to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature. Signature of Notary (SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Greyson James Homek

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): $\frac{N/4}{4}$

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of <u>820</u> <u>BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

My Commission Expires: 10-10-26

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Greyson James Hornek</u> do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF OK (Signed) GF4	
ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Aug</u> , 2024, personally appeared <u>MULDN</u> to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes and that I personally witnessed their signature.	is subscribed to the

1

(SEAL)

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Jasmine Flizabeth thmek

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): N/A

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of <u>820</u> <u>BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

My Commission Expires: 10-0-00

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, _____, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF OK)	(Signed) Jaspine E. Homek
COUNTY OF Rogers)	
to me or satisfactorily proven by identification	2024, personally appeared <u>ASMINE</u> HORNEK known well on documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the ne or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained,
and that I personally witnessed their signat Signature of Notary:	ture.
	See A S CONTRACTOR

(SEAL)

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:

1. That my full name is: Ramona Teo

2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): N/A.

3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of <u>820</u> <u>BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS</u> 72032.

4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.

5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.

6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, <u>Ramona</u> Tec, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

STATE OF Whenses) COUNTY OF Ja Ma

(Signed) Ramona flo

ON THIS DAY, the <u>5</u> of <u>Aug</u>, 2024, personally appeared <u>Romona</u> <u>Teo</u> known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.

Signature of Notary: Crupted J. Harford
My Commission Expires: 1

